 Annexure II -  Acceptance Letter/ No Deviation Certificate. 
 Annexure III - Declaration. 
 Annexure IV – Bill of Quantities (BOQ). 
 Annexure V – Bank Account Details of BHEL, Lodhi Road. 
 Annexure VI – Certificate by Chartered Accountant on letter head 

2. EMD amount of Rs. 9,800.00 (Rupees Nine Thousand Eight Hundred only) needs to be 

deposited through NEFT. The bank account details of BHEL for NEFT are enclosed as Annexure 
- V. The bidder is required to enclose a copy of the acknowledgement of NEFT payment along 
with their bids. Bids without EMD will not be accepted and shall not be considered for further

[...]

tender reference and last date for submission of tender. 

Inside the sealed envelope, following documents shall be furnished:  

1. Copy of Tender Enquiry Document duly signed in blue ink and stamped on each page as token 
of acceptance of tender conditions. 

2. EMD amount of �9800.00 (Rupees Nine Thousand Eight Hundred only) needs to be deposited 
through NEFT. The bank account details of BHEL for NEFT are enclosed as Annexure VI. The 
bidder is required to enclose a copy of the acknowledgement of NEFT payment along with 
their bids. Bids without EMD will not be accepted and shall not be considered for further